
Calendar 2016
St Leonards 

 

TERM ONE
Monday 4th January – Friday 8th April 
Monday 18th January - Staff Development Day (School Closed)

Public Holidays (School Closed) 
Tuesday 26th January – Australia Day
Friday 25th March – Good Friday 
Monday 28th March – Easter Monday

Holiday Care:
Monday 11th April – Monday 2nd May 

TERM TWO 
Tuesday 3rd May - Friday 24th June 

Public Holiday (School Closed) 
Monday 13th June - Queens Birthday 

Holiday Care:
Monday 27th June – Friday 15th July 

TERM THREE
Tuesday 19th July – Friday 23rd September 
Monday 18th July - Staff Development Day (School Closed)

Holiday Care:
Monday 26th September – Wednesday 12th October 

TERM FOUR 
Thursday 13th October – Thursday 8th December

Holiday Care:
Friday 9th December- Friday 16th December




